
SEGMENTED ROUTER

Description
Router SOFT TYPE
green colour 
 UHS® Type 
 User friendly – no chipping

Available Sizes 
10x27 mm
16x40 mm
20x42 mm 

Available Sizes 
10x27 mm
12x38 mm
14x38 mm
15x38 mm
16x38 mm
19x38 mm
20x48 mm

Available Sizes 
10x27 mm
14x40 mm
16x40 mm
20x42 mm

Available Sizes 
ø 4x15 mm
ø 5x20 mm
ø 6x25 mm
ø 8x25 mm

Available Sizes
10x25 mm
12x25 mm
15x25 mm
19x25 mm

Description
High Performance Router. 
 UHS® Type
 No Vibration, zero chipping, extre  
 mely long life 

Description
Standard Bond Router  

Description
Vacuum Brazed Router 
for small notches

Description
Segmented Router
for FORVET Machine 
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